for purchase of the below mentioned assets, secured for the credit facilities granted to: 
1. Name of Borrower: Vinayak Metal Industries 
2. Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Owner(s): Mrs. Rasila Ketan Jain, Mrs. Nita Palrecha and Mr. Naresh Kumar 

Jain  

Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice: Rs.23,44,83,419/- (Rupees Twenty Three Crore Forty Four 
Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Four Hundred and Nineteen) as on 30.09.2021 plus further interest from 
01.10.2021 along with penal interest thereon till the date of payment and incidental expenses, other 
charges, costs etc.  

Lot 
No. 

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY RESERVE PRICE EARNEST 
MONEY 
DEPOSIT 
(EMD)

[...]

001 B, 002 B, 003 B and Shop No.12B on Ground Floor of 
B Wing, Survey No.37 Hissa No.1 & 3, Plot No.16 & 17, in the 
Building “Jay Heritage” Village Sopara, Taluka Vasai and District 
Palghar, Sub-Registrar Vasai and Vasai Virar City Municipal 
Corporation 

Rs.37,00,000/- 
(Rupees Thirty 
Seven Lakh) 

Rs.3,70,000/- 
(Rupees 

Three Lakh 
Seventy 

Thousand) 
2. Flat No.001 on Ground Floor of D Wing, Survey No.37 Hissa No.1 & 

3, Plot No.16 & 17, in the Building “Jay Heritage” Village Sopara, 
Taluka Vasai and District Palghar, Sub-Registrar Vasai and Vasai 
Virar City Municipal Corporation 

Rs.8,10,000/- 
(Rupees Eight 

Lakh Ten 
Thousand) 

Rs.81,000/- 
(Rupees 

Eighty One 
Thousand) 

3. Flat No.002 on Ground Floor of D Wing, Survey No.37 Hissa No.1 & 
3, Plot No.16 & 17, in the Building “Jay Heritage” Village Sopara, 
Taluka Vasai and District Palghar, Sub-Registrar Vasai and Vasai 
Virar City Municipal Corporation 

Rs.7,20,000/- 
(Rupees Seven 

Lakh Twenty 
Thousand) 

Rs.72,000/- 
(Rupees 

Seventy Two 
Thousand) 

4. Flat No.006 on Ground Floor of E Wing, Survey No.37 Hissa No.1 & 
3, Plot No.16 & 17, in the Building “Jay Heritage” Village Sopara, 
Taluka Vasai and District Palghar, Sub-Registrar Vasai and Vasai 
Virar City Municipal Corporation 

Rs.7,20,000/- 
(Rupees Seven 

Lakh Twenty 
Thousand) 

Rs.72,000/- 
(Rupees 

Seventy Two 
Thousand) 

5. Flat No.205 on Second Floor of E Wing, Survey No.37 Hissa No.1 & 
3, Plot No.16 & 17, in the Building “Jay Heritage” Village Sopara, 
Taluka Vasai and District Palghar, Sub-Registrar Vasai and Vasai 
Virar City Municipal Corporation 

Rs.9,00,000/-